

Press release

LINDAL launches flexible new actuator for highly viscous products

Germany - 1st July 2024



Global aerosol dispensing leader, LINDAL Group has launched Glide an adaptable new actuator for dispensing highly viscous products within the industrial and technical sector.

Created and developed to work with LINDAL's Bag-on-Collar and LinRoc systems and compatible with its A6000 valves, Glide can be used with three different types of nozzle.

The first is the LinRoc nozzle which offers a more controlled application of silicones and adhesives. The second is the Nylon Hair, suitable for greases and pastes and featuring a removable brush. Glide's third applicator, the Plastic Brush, is also ideal for paste and grease dispensing and its injected mono material can help improve recycling.

Each of Glide's nozzles offers easier application of grease and paste-based products and includes a special overcap to protect the valve when the actuator is not in use. Designed expressly for highly viscous technical product applications, Glide will be available as a standard product in LINDAL's actuator portfolio.

Group Marketing Manager, Kashif Choudhry, says: "In response to long-term requests from customers and their particular interest in the more effective dispensing of greases and other paste-based products,



we are delighted to launch Glide. As a flexible and innovative solution, it is a valuable addition to our wide range of actuators for the industrial and technical sector."

For customers looking to acquire functional samples of Glide or for a detailed product sheet, please contact a member of the LINDAL team today.

For further information, please contact marketing@lindalgroup.com

About LINDAL Group

LINDAL Group is a worldwide leader in the design, manufacture and sale of valves, actuators and spray caps used in aerosol products. The Hamburg, Germany-based company has more than 60 years of experience with innovative dispensing solutions for the cosmetics, household, health care, food and technical industries.

The LINDAL Group is represented by subsidiaries and licensees in more than 15 countries throughout Europe, Asia and The Americas. The company is renowned for its innovative designs, which deliver optimal functionality and return on investment. As a result, LINDAL aerosol dispensing solutions are the choice of the world's most prestigious and trusted brands.